PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3141426

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WIPER SHAKER TECHNOLOGY, INC	12/04/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WIPER SHAKER LLC	
Street Address:	121 E. FRONT ST., SUITE 200	
City:	TRAVERSE CITY	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49684	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5867858
Patent Number:	6129093

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (613)830-7660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 613-830-1300

Email: mkelly@wipershaker.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL KELLY
Address Line 1: 1704 SILVER BARK

Address Line 4: OTTAWA, ONTARIO K1C7A9

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL KELLY	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Kelly/	
DATE SIGNED: 12/10/2014		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=WST U.S. Patent Assignment 10122014#page1.tif

PATENT 503094820 REEL: 034465 FRAME: 0298



ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT OF PATENTS

December 10, 2014

Wiper Shaker Technology Inc, owners of the U.S. Patent # 5,867,858 and # 6,129,093, hereby assign these patents to:

Wiper Shaker LLC, 121 E. Front St., Suite 200, Traverse City, Michigan USA 49684

Wiper Shaker Technology, Inc.

President

December 10, 2014

RECORDED: 12/10/2014

Wiper Shaker Technology Inc. Ottawa, Ontario Canada K1C 7A9 Email: info@wipershaker.com

> PATENT REEL: 034465 FRAME: 0299